AT ARRAT BT HHATTd
grfior i foum, sl gusd, Rar—2

...........................
..........

..., 1225 0. .. R, i, 270672024

YuP,
TS e
o Bl AT
PR yHed, REm—2

ARra—wE-wided TaTEmRY
fer o ver e Tor=il
Y fawr do dad

g Anl, TeT|

fowa:- q@ﬁéﬁmﬂrﬁzﬁuﬁw(sc)z%qaﬁaﬂwmnaﬁma%w%g
IR & srfrarEET & wag |

HETeM,
Sy fvee FRerE a il Ao (o ) o faaeel fafed woE
¥ % He FAT fhaT T Vel § |
e S AT S del NIRT 216667 ¥UAT (&1 oM WelE R
TG TUA) WE Bl a6 WRHR Fid SR @ {ur ol W | —

el d  —3ffERTEET g9
g IUAIREr TET U= |

i
arfar
YGL T Avior et R

B THS, ﬁﬂﬁ:—z
Q’L“)

Scanned by CamScanner



M.M.G.SY (SC)

\ REQUISTION FORMAT FOR MAINTENANCE FUND

-
\ ﬁ - @1 quf d ¥ sude axrl T AR @1 @y Qe ﬂ&%@h\l‘\l\\\\\
SI. HadTd &1 A | B a0 k| wa
gy HT ATH s ) . of gl | aH LR
No QaSh A) | awafae |vem af | Rda o |qfa ad (g ad | vam ad | @@ [ gem ad | faf T | qfe M.w M&. ) | @ )| @ )
Ry (@ N)| (o ) | @A) | @ d) | (ore 3) | @ @) | @ )| (e ) | (@ \l\l.ﬂa\\\\lﬂ\u
5 16
! 2 3 : 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12 13 .14 | 1
T02 Baghauni
Ny iraj K 0.00 0.22121
I | Pokhara Tola Upto | DM Kumar | 0 s | 000000 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 000000 | 022121 0.00000 0.00000 0.00
Singh
School Path
Harpur To Bikaur 1 94546
2 Pmgsy Road to Ankit Kumar 12.04.2021 021673 053857 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75530 0.00000 0.00000 1.94546 0.00 0.00
Bikaur Mathiya
Total | 0.22 0.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.76 0.22 0.00 1.95 0.00 0.00 2.16667

oy
X i%“%udﬂ_ﬁ e B
gHuSIg &l
i S fawm, s faqmr,
1 wrse, Ram-2 ndmm}?dﬂlm

Scanned by CamScanner



SN0 - Name of Scheme | Sanction No.&
; Date with Amount

FORM GFR 19-A

(See Government of India’s Decision (1) below Rule-150)
Form of Utilisation Certificate up to 20™ June 2024
MUKHY A MANTREGRAM SAMPARK YOINA (SC) MAINTENANCE

i

.......................................

(in Rs. Lacs)

Amount
Received

(in Rs. Lacs)

Particulars

Construction of
Rural roads under |
AMGSY (8O)

(

MENTANANCE

|

|
|

0408.02.2017
125/17.10.2017
129'11.06.2018
18920.08.2018
36'16.03.2019
75/24.05.2019
91/22.07.2019
38/18.02.2020
19/15.02.2021
37/15.05.2021
156/05.10.2021
227/01.02.2022
338/22.08.2022
347/12.09.2022
374/26.10.2022
392/06.12.2022
51/21.04.2023
89.17.07.2023
146/25.10.2023
173/11.12.2023
200/23.01.2024
233/20.03.2024
38/14.06.2024

0.22597
0.37162
0.38742

1.22269
0.53635
16.14470
2.19000

0.20689
1.35028
10.34181
3.80439
11.50201
35.14946
8.94323
0.17936
14.17446
3.94836
4.14595
7.42341
27.53932
5.61267
30.64341
25.24283
40.29136

Certified that out of Rs 385.63997 Lacs
received during the years 2024-25 in favour
of Ex. Engineer. RWD, Works Division,
siwan-2 Bihar, a sum of Rs 366.29011 Lacs

has been

utilized

for the purpose of

MMGSY (SC) Schemes as given in the
margin for which it was sanctioned and that
the balance of Rs 19.34986 lacs remaining
unutilized at the end of the period under.

385.63997

[ i Total :

9]

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the condition
been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to se

money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.
Kind of Checks exercised :-

i.
ii.

1v.

Executive Engineer.

v

L)

i, -Construction of Road works.
ction of CD works.

ii. Cons

___—-————aG

D[\.’ISIO.\'ALOS\C

/

LQ&VM S OFFICER

RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT
WORKS DIVISION, SIWAN-2

_ All other codal formalities have been observed.
Physical Progress achieved :-

EXECUTIV

s on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have

¢ that the

Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.
Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer.

iii. Construction materials have been tested.
iv. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer/

AWss

INEER

RAL WORKS DEPARTMENT
WORKS DIVISION, SIWAN-2

A

Scanned by CamScanner



