## कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमडंल, सिवान-2

प्रेषक,

कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल, सिवान–2

सेवा मे,

सचिव—सह—प्राधिकृत पदाधिकारी बिहार ग्रामीण पथ विकास एजेन्सी भूमि विकास बैंक भवन बुद्ध मार्ग, पटना।

विषय:- मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सर्म्पक योजना (SC) के पथों का अनुरक्षण मद में कार्यों के भुगतान हेतु राशि की अधियाचना के संबंध में।

महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषयक मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम स्मर्पक योजना (प्रोग्राम फंड) का विवरणी विहित प्रपत्र में भर कर समर्पित किया जा रहा है।

अतः उक्त योजना अन्तर्गत कुल राशि 2.16667 रुपया (दो लाख सोलह हजार छः सड़सठ रुपये) मात्र का बैंक प्राधिकार निर्गत करने की कृपा की जाय।

अनुलग्नकः --अधियाचना प्रपत्र एवं उपयोगिता प्रमाण पत्र।

Scanned by CamScanner

## REQUISTION FORMAT FOR MAINTENANCE FUND M.M.G.SY (SC)

Г	_			_			
	-	2	- 1	-	No.	2	
	Total	Harpur To Bikaur Pmgsy Road to Bikaur Mathiya	T02 Baghauni Pokhara Tola Upto School Path	2	पथ का नाम		
		Ankit Kumar	Dhiraj Kumar Singh	3 .	संवेदक का नाम (अंग्रेजी में)		
		12.04.2021	26.04.2023	4	कार्य पूर्ण होने की वास्तविक तिथि		
	0.22	0.21673	0.00000	5	प्रथम वर्ष (लाख में)		
	0.54	0.53857	0.00000	6	प्रथम वर्ष द्वितीय वर्ष तृतिय वर्ष चतुर्थ वर्ष पंचम वर्ष (लाख में) (लाख में) (लाख में) (लाख में) (लाख में)	पूर्व में उपलब	
	0.00	0.00	0.00	7	तृतिय वर्ष (लाख में)	ध कराये गर	
	0.00	0.00	0.00	8	तृतिय वर्ष चतुर्थ वर्ष पंचम वर्ष (लाख में) (लाख में) (लाख में)	पूर्व में उपलब्ध कराये गये राशि का व्यय विवरण	
	0.00	0.00	0.00	10	पंचम वर्ष (लाख में)		
	0.76	0.75530	0.00000	=	कुल (लाख में)		
	0.22	0.00000	0.22121	12	प्रथम वर्ष (लाख में)		
	0.00	0.00000	0.00000	13	द्वितीय वर्ष (लाख में)	ما	
	1.95	1.94546	0.00000	. 14	तृतिय वर्ष (लाख में)	वर्तमान अधियाचित राशि	
	0.00	0.00	0.00	15	चतुर्थ वर्ष (लाख में)	ग्रिवत राशि	
)	0.00	0.00	0.00	Ī	पंचम वर्ष (लाख में)	_	
	2.16667	1.94546	0.22121		कुल प्रथम वर्ष हितीय वर्ष तृतिय वर्ष चतुर्थ वर्ष पंचम वर्ष कुल (लाख में) (लाख में) (लाख में) (लाख में) (लाख में) (लाख में)		



प्रमण्डलीय लेखा पदाधिकारी ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, सिवान–2

## FORM GFR 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (I) below Rule-150) Form of Utilisation Certificate up to 20<sup>th</sup> June 2024 MUKHYA MANTRI GRAM SAMPARK YOJNA (SC) MAINTENANCE

Sl.No	Name of Scheme	Sanction No.&	Amount	Particulars
		Date with Amount	Received	
		(in Rs. Lacs)	(in Rs. Lacs)	
l	Construction of		0.22597	Certified that out of Rs 385.63997 Lacs
	Rural roads under	94/08.02.2017	0.37162	received during the years 2024-25 in favour
	MMGSY (SC)	125/17.10.2017	0.38742	of Ex. Engineer, RWD, Works Division,
	MENTANANCE	129/11.06.2018	1.22269	siwan-2 Bihar, a sum of Rs 366.29011 Lacs
	,	189/20.08.2018	0.53635	has been utilized for the purpose of
		36/16.03.2019	16.14470	MMGSY (SC) Schemes as given in the
		75/24.05.2019	2.19000	margin for which it was sanctioned and that
1		91/22.07.2019	0.20689	the balance of Rs 19.34986 lacs remaining
		38/18.02.2020	1.35028	unutilized at the end of the period under.
		19/15.02.2021	10.34181	
		37/15.03.2021	3.80439	
		156/05.10.2021	11.50201	
		227/01.02.2022	35.14946	
		338/22.08.2022	8.94323	
		347/12.09.2022	0.17936	
		374/26.10.2022	14.17446	
Ī		392/06.12.2022	3.94836	
		51/21.04.2023	4.14595	
		89.17.07.2023	7.42341	
		146/25.10.2023	27.53952 5.61267	
		173/11.12.2023	30.64341	· . · ·
		200/23.01.2024 233/20.03.2024	25.24283	
		38/14.06.2024	40.29136	
		30/14.00.2024	40.27130	
	Total		385.63997	
	Total:			1: 1 the secreta in old was sanctioned have

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

## Kind of Checks exercised :-

- i. Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.
- ii. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer.
- iii. Construction materials have been tested.
- iv. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer/ Executive Engineer.
- v. All other codal formalities have been observed.
- Physical Progress achieved :-3.
  - i. Construction of Road works.
  - ii. Construction of CD works.

RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT WORKS DIVISION, SIWAN-2

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER L WORKS DEPARTMENT RKS DIVISION, SIWAN-2